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Tariff 
Item 

WN 21.07.017 
WN 30.03.031 
WN 30.03.039 
AK 32.09.005 
WN 34.02.000 
WN 38.19.089 
WN 39.02.211 
WN 39.07.331 
CH 39.07.629 
WN 40.10.019 

WN 40.13.001 
AK 48.07.157 

WN 73.18.009 
CH 73.13.029 
CH 84.63.029 

AK 85.01.001) 
85.01.009) 

CH 85.06.019 
WN 85.17.000 
CH 85.19.071 
CH 90.03.000 

CH 97.03.009 
CH 97.03.009 

Description of Goods 

SCHEDULE 4 
Applications Declined 

Flavour base prep of sesami seed viz Tahine 
Ventipulmin granules 
Inderal 
Richester II varnish FBllO 
CK337 C80 
Vapour corrosion inhibitors 
VG., VB and VP resins 
Polyurethane soccer gloves 
Plastic price tags 
Solid woven, fire resistant antistatic (fras) non - PVC, 
nitrile rubber covered conveyor belting to NCB spec 158/1980 
Soccer goal keepers gloves 
Sil icone release paper incorporating laminate film and 
adhes i ve film 
ERW tube to BS1387 and rectangular hollow section to ASl163 
Electro gal vanised sheet less than 13mm 
Motorised single reduction worm box, 180 shaft centre 
with 3HP 700RPM motor, intregal with box universal mounted 
vertical motor upper most 
Component parts of fractional horsepower motors, viz stator 
care inc, core, windings, lifting eye, rotor assy less sbaft 
bearings, grease niples, endshields, cowl, terminal box, 
terminal box cover, bearing cover, terminal block, shaft 
key capacitor, capacitor box, open circuit switch complete, 
centrifugal switch gear, shaft 
Rechargeable vacuum cleaners 
Remote controlled wireless security systems 
Access security system 
Frames and mountings and parts thereof for the local 
manufacture of eyewear for skiing, industrial wear, 
motorcycling, driving, sports and leisure eyewear 
Toy baseball sets 
Toy picnic sets 

REVOCATION NOTICE 
The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under Section 158 of the Customs Act 1966, that the following Tariff 
concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 Uecember 1987: 

, 'All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the October 1987 
edi tion of the "Consolidated List of Decisions of the Minister of Customs 
Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand", or which have not been approved 
and published in the NZ Gazette under Schedule 1 (General Decisions Approved) of 
any Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice." 

Ref. 
No. 

720327 
730024 
630216 
700284L 
720309 
622253 
720286 
622182 
7401llG 
720246 

720285H 
700302B 

720l52E 
740068D 
740094C 

700291C 

740l03F 
621197 
740117F 
740071D 

7400896 
740088J 

This notice replaces the Revocation Notice published in issues of the NZ Gazette between 19 March 1987 and 20 August 1987 
which referred to concessionary approvals not listed in the December 1987 edition of the' 'Consolidated List of Decisions 
of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand". 

No. 157 

Dated at Wellington this 10th day of September 1987. M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 
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