NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE 4
Applications Declined

	Tariff		Ref.
	Item	Description of Goods	No.
WN	21.07.017	Flavour base prep of sesami seed viz Tahine	720327
WN	30.03.031	Ventipulmin granules	730024
WN	30.03.039	Inderal	630216
ΑK	32.09.005	Richester II varnish FB110	700284L
WN	34.02.000	CK337 C80	720309
WN	38.19.089	Vapour corrosion inhibitors	622253
WN	39.02.211	VG., VB and VP resins	720286
WN	39.07.331	Polyurethane soccer gloves	622182
CH	39.07.629	Plastic price tags	740111G
WN	40.10.019	Solid woven, fire resistant antistatic (fras) non - PVC,	720246
		nitrile rubber covered conveyor belting to NCB spec 158/1980	
WN	40.13.001	Soccer goal keepers gloves	720285H
AK	48.07.157	Silicone release paper incorporating laminate film and	700302B
		adhesive film	
WN	73.18.009	ERW tube to BS1387 and rectangular hollow section to AS1163	720152E
CH	73.13.029	Electro galvanised sheet less than 13mm	740068D
CH	84.63.029	Motorised single reduction worm box, 180 shaft centre	740094C
		with 3HP 700RPM motor, intregal with box universal mounted	
		vertical motor upper most	
AK	85.01.001)	Component parts of fractional horsepower motors, viz stator	700291C
	85.01.009)	care inc, core, windings, lifting eye, rotor assy less shaft	
		bearings, grease niples, endshields, cowl, terminal box,	
		terminal box cover, bearing cover, terminal block, shaft	
		key capacitor, capacitor box, open circuit switch complete,	
		centrifugal switch gear, shaft	
CH	85.06.019	Rechargeable vacuum cleaners	740103F
WN	85.17.000	Remote controlled wireless security systems	621197
CH	85.19.071	Access security system	740117F
CH	90.03.000	Frames and mountings and parts thereof for the local	740071D
		manufacture of eyewear for skiing, industrial wear,	
		motorcycling, driving, sports and leisure eyewear	
CH	97.03.009	Toy baseball sets	740089G
CH	97.03.009	Toy picnic sets	740088J .

REVOCATION NOTICE

The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under Section 158 of the Customs Act 1966, that the following Tariff concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 December 1987:

"'All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the October 1987 edition of the "Consolidated List of Decisions of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand", or which have not been approved and published in the NZ Gazette under Schedule 1 (General Decisions Approved) of any Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice."

This notice replaces the Revocation Notice published in issues of the NZ Gazette between 19 March 1987 and 20 August 1987 which referred to concessionary approvals not listed in the December 1987 edition of the "Consolidated List of Decisions of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand".

Dated at Wellington this 10th day of September 1987.

M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.